Teslameters and
FP series Hall probes
Quantum Design GmbH
Im Tiefen See 58
D-64293 Darmstadt
Dr. Tobias Adler:  +49 6151 8806-479,
Find your local contact at www.qd-europe.com1

matter what you call them, as long as they are a pleasure to
use and allow you to take the measurements you need.
Ordering information
F41/F71 teslameters
F41 F41 single-axis teslameter
F71 F71 multi-axis teslameter
Accessories
CAL-F41-CERT F41 teslameter recalibration with certificate
CAL-F41-DATA F41 teslameter recalibration with certificate and data
CAL-F71-CERT F71 teslameter recalibration with certificate
CAL-F71-DATA F71 teslameter recalibration with certificate and data
Lake Shore
legacy gaussmeters
Teslameters and